

## Soosan TD45P Drifter Spare Parts

Soosan TD45P

No	Crawler Drill	Drifter	PartNumber	Part Name	Q'ty	Unit Price	Remarks
		TD-45P		TD-45P DRIFTER ASSEMBLY	1		
1		TD-45P	C57106	SHANK ADAPTER	1		
2		TD-45P	C57050	FRONT COVER SET	1		
2-I		TD-45P	C57102	FRONT COVER	1		
2-II		TD-45P	C57107	FRONT BUSH	1		
3		TD-45P	C57125	T-BOLT ROUND NUT	4		
4		TD-45P	C57126	T-BOLT WASHER	4		
5		TD-45P	C57125	FLANGE BOLT	4		
6		TD-45P	C57124	T-BOLT HEX NUT	4		
7		TD-45P	C57108	SWIVEL BODY	1		
8		TD-45P	N57020	MALE CONNECTOR	1		
9		TD-45P	C56229	AIR ONE-TOUCH FITTING	1		
10		TD-45P	C56139	POLY URETHANE TUBE	1		
11		TD-45P	2811129	U-PACKING	1		
12		TD-45P	2851209	O-RING	1		
13		TD-45P	2851015	O-RING	1		
14		TD-45P	C57051	GEAR HOUSING FRONT SET	1		
14-I		TD-45P	C57103	GEAR HOUSING FRONT	1		
14-II		TD-45P	C57107	BEARING 117	1		
14-III		TD-45P	2702220	HOLLOW HEX PLUG	1		
15		TD-45P	4010077	SOCKET BOLT	2		
16		TD-45P	4220004	DISH SPRING WASHER	2		
17		TD-45P	C57109	THRUST WASHER	1		
18		TD-45P	C57112	ROTATION COUPLING	1		
19		TD-45P	C57052	ROTATION GEAR SET	1		
19-I		TD-45P	C56115	ROTATION GEAR	1		
19-II		TD-45P	C56119	BEARING 69	1		
20		TD-45P	C57124	T-BOLT HEX NUT	4		
21		TD-45P	C57127	THROUGH BOLT	4		
22		TD-45P	C57126	T-BOLT WASHER	4		
23		TD-45P	C57125	T-BOLT ROUND NUT	4		
24		TD-45P	C57059	GEAR HOUSING REAR SET	1		
24-I		TD-45P	C57138	GEAR HOUSING REAR	1		
24-II		TD-45P	C56110	BEARING 105	1		
24-III		TD-45P	2702222	HOLLOW HEX PLUG			PT 3/8"
25		TD-45P	C57111	CHUCK	1		
26		TD-45P	2851213	O-RING	1		
27		TD-45P	C56243	HYDRAULIC MOTOR	1		
28		TD-45P	N57017	MALE CONNECTOR	2		
29		TD-45P	4604220	BALL BEARING	2		
30		TD-45P	C56116	PINION GEAR	1		
31		TD-45P	4220004	DISH SPRING WASHER	4		
32		TD-45P	4010077	SOCKET BOLT	4		

*Driven by our values :*

*Honesty, Integrity, Accountability, Quality and Service Excellence!!!!*

*ERG Korea CO., Ltd.*

No	Crawler Drill	Drfter	PartNumber	Part Name	Q'ty	Unit Price	Remarks
33		TD-45P	2856040	O-RING	1		
34		TD-45P	2813019	STEP SEAL	1		
35		TD-45P	C57140	DAMPING PISTON	1		
36		TD-45P	2813011	STEP SEAL	1		
37		TD-45P	2851012	O-RING	1		
38		TD-45P	C57139	DAMPING HOUSING	1		
39		TD-45P	N57041	MALE CONNECTOR	1		
40		TD-45P	2851212	O-RING	1		
41		TD-45P	C57141	PISTON	1		
41-II		TD-45P	C57144	PISTON	1		
42		TD-45P	N57010	MALE CONNECTOR	2		
43		TD-45P	N57100	BLANKING PLUG	8		
44		TD-45P	2851010	O-RING	1		
45		TD-45P	2851006	O-RING	1		
48		TD-45P	2813017	STEP SEAL	1		
49		TD-45P	C57155	CYLINDER	1		
50		TD-45P	N57101	BLANKING PLUG	9		
51		TD-45P	N57100	BLANKING PLUG	7		
52		TD-45P	N57020	MALE CONNECTOR	1		
53		TD-45P	C57119	VALVE	1		
54		TD-45P	2851205	O-RING	1		
55		TD-45P	2843801	BACK-UP RING	1		
56		TD-45P	C57120	VALVE PLUG	1		
57		TD-45P	C57105	REAR COVER	1		
58		TD-45P	2851017	O-RING	4		
59		TD-45P	2702193	HEAD HEX PLUG-01	1		
60		TD-45P	2856928	O-RING	3		
61		TD-45P	C57121	SEAL RETAINER	1		
62		TD-45P	2823004	QUAD-RING	1		
63		TD-45P	2844908	BACK-UP RING	1		
64		TD-45P	2813018	STEP SEAL	2		
65		TD-45P	C57122	SEAL PIN	3		
66		TD-45P	2841214	BACK-UP RING	3		
67		TD-45P	N57100	BACK-UP RING	1		
68		TD-45P	N57102	BLANKING PLUG	3		
61		TD-45P	C57054	ACCUMULATOR ASSY L.P.	1		
61-I		TD-45P	C57114	ACCUMULATOR COVER(L)	1		
61-II		TD-45P	C57123	DIAPHRAGM(H)	1		
61-III		TD-45P	C57143	ACCUMULATOR BODY(H)	1		
62		TD-45P	C57055	ACCUMULATOR ASSY H.P.	1		
62-I		TD-45P	C57115	ACCUMULATOR COVER(H)	1		
62-II		TD-45P	C57117	DIAPHRAGM(L)	1		
62-II		TD-45P	C57123	DIAPHRAGM(H)	1		
62-II		TD-45P	C57147	DIAPHRAGM(L) #142 ~	1		#142 ~
62-III		TD-45P	C57116	ACCUMULATOR BODY(L)	1		
63		TD-45P	U81275	O-RING CAP	1		
64		TD-45P	2850014	O-RING	4		
65		TD-45P	U81266	CHARGING VALVE	2		

Driven by our values :

Honesty, Integrity, Accountability, Quality and Service Excellence!!!!

ERG Korea CO., Ltd.

No	Crawler Drill	Drfter	PartNumber	Part Name	Q'ty	Unit Price	Remarks
66		TD-45P	2850003	O-RING	2		
67		TD-45P	U81276	O-RING PLUG	2		
68		TD-45P	2850014	O-RING	2		
69		TD-45P	C57118	ACCUMULATOR BOLT	8		
70		TD-45P	C57129	ACCUMULATOR BOLT WASHER	8		
71		TD-45P	2856049	O-RING	2		
		TD-45P	C57060	SEAL KIT	1		
1		TD-45P	2843801	BACK-UP RING	1		
2		TD-45P	2851205	O-RING	1		
3		TD-45P	2851213	O-RING	1		
4		TD-45P	2851015	O-RING	2		
5		TD-45P	2811129	U-PACKING	2		
6		TD-45P	2851209	O-RING	2		
7		TD-45P	2856040	O-RING	1		
8		TD-45P	2813017	STEP SEAL	1		
9		TD-45P	2856928	O-RING	3		
10		TD-45P	2844908	BACK-UP RING	1		
11		TD-45P	2813018	STEP SEAL	2		
12		TD-45P	2823004	QUAD-RING	1		
13		TD-45P	2851017	O-RING	4		
14		TD-45P	2856049	O-RING	2		
15		TD-45P	2841214	BACK-UP RING	3		
16		TD-45P	2813019	STEP SEAL	1		
17		TD-45P	2813011	STEP SEAL	1		
18		TD-45P	2851212	O-RING	1		
19		TD-45P	2851006	O-RING	1		
20		TD-45P	2851010	O-RING	2		
21		TD-45P	2851012	O-RING	1		
		STD11	N51431	TRACK LEFT ASSY	1		
		STD11	N51411	TRACK RIGNT ASSY	1		
1		STD11	N51432	RIGNT FRAME	1		
1		STD11	N51412	LEFT FRAME	1		
2		STD11	N51270	TRAVELLING MOTOR	1		TM10VC-A-43/69
3		STD11	N51271	LINK ASSY 44L	44		
4		STD11	N51272	TRACK ROLLER ASSY	7		
5		STD11	N51273	TENSION ASSY	1		
5		STD11	N51514	TENSION ASSY	1		
5-I		STD11	N51515	TENSION SEAL KIT	1		
6		STD11	N51274	CARRIER ROLLER ASSY	1		
7		STD11	N51275	LIFTING PLATE	2		
8		STD11	N51276	COVER PLATE	1		
9		STD11	N51277	COVER PLATE	1		
10		STD11	4600161	DU BUSHING	2		
11		STD11	N51278	SHOE	44		
12		STD11	N51279	SPROCKET	1		
13		STD11	N51278	IDLER ASSY	1		
14		STD11	N51284	PIN	7		
14		STD11	N51320	PIN	7		

Driven by our values :

Honesty, Integrity, Accountability, Quality and Service Excellence!!!!

ERG Korea CO., Ltd.

No	Crawler Drill	Drfter	PartNumber	Part Name	Q'ty	Unit Price	Remarks
14		STD11	N51464	PIN	7		#130 ~
14		STD11	N82121	PIN	7		#138 ~
15		STD11	N51511	COVER FRAME	2		#130 ~
15		STD11	N51519	COVER FRAME	2		#138 ~
16		STD11	N51510	COVER FRAME	2		#130 ~
16		STD11	N51518	COVER FRAME	2		#138 ~
17		STD11	N51317	ROLLER COVER(L)	1		~ #130
17		STD11	N51513	COVER FRAME FRONT(L)	1		#130 ~
17		STD11	N51521	COVER FRAME FRONT(L)	1		#138 ~
18		STD11	N51318	ROLLER COVER(R)	1		
18		STD11	N51512	COVER FRAME FRONT(R)	1		
18		STD11	N51520	COVER FRAME FRONT(R)	1		
19		STD11	4002263	HEX BOLT	15		M16*P2.0*L45, 10.9T
20		STD11	4002266	HEX BOLT	16		M16*P2.0*L60, 10.9T
21		STD11	4002268	HEX BOLT	28		M16*P2.0*L70, 10.0T
22		STD11	4211014	SPRING WASHER	91		D16(H/T)
23		STD11	4201011	PLANE WASHER	59		D16(H/T)
24		STD11	4002324	HEX BOLT	8		M20*P2.0*L45, 10.9T
25		STD11	4211016	SPRING WASHER	8		D20(H/T)
26		STD11	4002149	PLNE WASHER	8		D20(H/T)
27		STD11	4002149	HEX BOLT	5		M8*P1.0*L20, 10.9T
28		STD11	4021007	PLANE WASHER	5		D8(H/T)
30		STD11	4002202	HEX BOLT	4		M12*P1.0*L30, 10.0T
31		STD11	4211012	SPRING WASHER	4		D12(H/T)
32		STD11	4002262	HEX BOLT	32		M16*P2.0*L40, 10.9T
33		STD11	4003091	HEX BOLT	176		M14*P1.5*L50, 10.9T
34		STD11	N52186	SQUARE NUT	176		M14*P1.5
35		STD11	4102215	HEX BOLT	4		M16(H/T)